Office Doctor Discount Office Furniture
www.OfficeDr.com      856-368-9085
Groupe Lacasse Half Price Sale On Now
Take Half Off the List Prices in this PDF
Call 856-368-9085 Now
Free Layout & Design Service
Concept 300 Series
82 CONCEPT 300 USA – FEBRUARY 2025

with the finish specified
for the surface.
CODIFICATION
Options
Series Thickness Edgebanding Handles
3 1  Thermofused laminate 1" N  Smooth edge E  Square, Silver
F  Round, Silver
LEG
V – Round, Silver
	 LACASSE QUICKSHIP PROGRAM*
	 Products and suggested layouts identified by this pictogram
	 are part of the Lacasse quick delivery program.
	 Please refer to page 3 for complete program details.
*	Due to current market conditions, always refer to our Lead-Time Guide
	 for a confirmation of our current Lacasse QuickShip lead-times.
84 CONCEPT 300 USA – FEBRUARY 2025
CONCEPT 300
= QUICKSHIP PROGRAM= ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
Right single pedestal
desks – low profile
1 pedestal on right with lock. 2 box drawers and 1 file drawer with suspension
bar. Pencil tray. Recessed, full-height modesty panel.
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 31N_-S3672UF 1,770
72 x 30 x 29 1800 x 750 x 735 31N_-S3072UF 1,700
66 x 30 x 29 1650 x 750 x 735 31N_-S3066UF 1,627
60 x 30 x 29 1500 x 750 x 735 31N_-S3060UF 1,550
48 x 30 x 29 1200 x 750 x 735 31N_-S3048UF 1,439
Specify the handle code (E, F).
Desk shells Recessed 3 ⁄4 height modesty panel. Can accommodate 1 or 2 pedestals.
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 31NN-S3672S 1,096
72 x 30 x 29 1800 x 750 x 735 31NN-S3072S 1,056
66 x 30 x 29 1650 x 750 x 735 31NN-S3066S 1,023
60 x 30 x 29 1500 x 750 x 735 31NN-S3060S 972
48 x 30 x 29 1200 x 750 x 735 31NN-S3048S 896
Bow front desks Recessed 3 ⁄4 height modesty panel. Can accommodate 1 or 2 pedestals.
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 31NN-S3672SA 1,259
72 x 30 x 29 1800 x 750 x 735 31NN-S3072SA 1,216
66 x 30 x 29 1650 x 750 x 735 31NN-S3066SA 1,184
60 x 30 x 29 1500 x 750 x 735 31NN-S3060SA 1,123
48 x 30 x 29 1200 x 750 x 735 31NN-S3048SA 1,023
CORNER MODULES
Corner modules Full-height modesty panel. 1 grommet. Must be attached to another surface.
Surface	 48"/30"	 42"/24"	 36"/24"	 36"/18"
R1 	 25" (635 mm)	 25" (635 mm)	 165 ⁄8" (424 mm)	 25" (635 mm)
48 x 48 x 29 1200 x 1200 x 735 31NN-CM4830S 1,164
42 x 42 x 29 1050 x 1050 x 735 31NN-CM4224S 1,023
36 x 36 x 29 900 x 900 x 735 31NN-CM3624S 932
36 x 36 x 29 900 x 900 x 735 31NN-CM3618S 932
Left extended corner
modules – 24" D
A
B
Recessed 3⁄4 height modesty panel on extended side. 1 grommet.
Surface	 R1	 R2
72"/36"	 231⁄4" (591 mm)	 253 ⁄4" (655 mm)
66"/36"	 173 ⁄8" (441 mm)	 253 ⁄4" (655 mm)
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 31NN-CM723624_ 1,216
66 x 36 x 29 1650 x 900 x 735 31NN-CM663624_ 1,140
Specify panel legs (A, B).
Right extended corner
modules – 24" D
A
B
Recessed 3⁄4 height modesty panel on extended side. 1 grommet.
Surface	 R1	 R2
72"/36"	 231⁄4" (591 mm)	 253 ⁄4" (655 mm)
66"/36"	 173 ⁄8" (441 mm)	 253 ⁄4" (655 mm)
72 x 36 x 29 1800 x 900 x 735 31NN-CM367224_ 1,216
66 x 36 x 29 1650 x 900 x 735 31NN-CM366624_ 1,140
Specify panel legs (A, B).
Left extended corner